
Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Hinweise

Fremdunternehmer
Königshorst
Banneick
Schweskau Grundschule
Schweskau Arztpraxis
Großwitzeetze Lindenstr.
Simander
Schletau
Schmarsau (Lemgow)
Bockleben L260
Großwitzeetze Lindenstr.
Prezier
Kriwitz
Volzendorf
Hohenkrug
Predöhl
Trabuhn
Dangenstorf
Rebenstorf Dorfstraße
Rebenstorf Trafo
Bösel Rebenstorfer Weg
Bösel Trafo
Saaße
Reddebeitz
Loge B493
Kolborn
Lüchow Uhlenweg
Lüchow Friedhof
Lüchow Wendlandstraße
Lüchow BA/SKF
Lüchow ZOB
Lüchow Grundschule

ab

an

8502002

06:01
|
|
|

06:04
06:07
06:09
06:12
06:13
06:16
06:19
06:25
06:28
06:29
06:32
06:34
06:37
06:40
06:42
06:44
06:46
06:48
06:50
06:52
06:55

8502006

07:03
07:05

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

07:09
07:12
07:14
07:17
07:20
07:23
07:27

|
07:29
07:34

8502004

06:47
|
|
|

06:50
06:53
06:55
06:58
06:59
07:02
07:05
07:11
07:14
07:15
07:18
07:20
07:23

|
|
|
|
|
|
|

07:27
07:32

8502008

07:55
07:56
08:00
08:03
08:06
08:08
08:10

|
08:15
08:17
08:20
08:21
08:24
08:27
08:33
08:36
08:37
08:40
08:42
08:45
08:48
08:50
08:52
08:54
08:56
08:58

|
09:00

9502012

10:49
10:50
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:02
11:04

|
11:09
11:11
11:14
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:27
11:30
11:31
11:34
11:36

« 11:39
« 11:42
« 11:44
« 11:46
« 11:48
« 11:50
« 11:52

|
11:54

8502012

12:48
12:49
12:53
12:56
12:59
13:01
13:03

|
13:08
13:10
13:13
13:14
13:17
13:20
13:26
13:29
13:30
13:33
13:35

« 13:38
« 13:41
« 13:43
« 13:45
« 13:47
« 13:49
« 13:51

|
13:53

Mo-Fr Schule

Zusätzliche Fahrplaninformation 
« - nur zum Ausstieg

Gültig ab 30.01.2026

8502 Schweskau - Simander - Trabuhn - Bösel - Lüchow

Lüchow-Schmarsauer Eisenbahn GmbH, Roland-Brandin-Str. 2,  Lüchow, 05841 120 555
lse@luechow-dannenberg.de, https://wendlandmobil.de/,   
   
 


